CY8C21x34 Final Data Sheet Electrical Specifications
3.3.7 DC Programming Specifications
The following table lists guaranteed maximum and minimum specifications for the voltage and temperature ranges 4.75V to 5.25V
and -40C TA 85C 3.0V to 3.6V and -40C TA 85C or 2.4V to 3.OV and -40C TA 85C respectively Typical parameters
apply to 5V 3.3V or 2.7V at 25C and are for design guidance only
Table 3-13 DC Programming Specifications
Symbol Description Mm Typ Max Units Notes
vddiwaiiu Supply votage for Flash wrte Operations 2.70

APCY00009793
APE LOOl 0858
Ordering Information
CY8C21x34 PSoC Device Key Features and Ordering Information
LW
flU FUll
16 Pin 150-Mu SOIC CY8C21234-24SX1 8K 512 Yes -4QC to 85CC 12 12a No
16 Pin 150-Mu SOIC
CY8C21234-243X1T 8K 512 Yes -40t to 85CC 12 12a No
Tspe and Reel
20 Pin 210-Mil SSOP CY8C21334-24PVXI 8K 512 No -40t to 85CC 16 16a Yes
20 Pin 210-Mil SSOP
CY8C21334-24PVXIT 8K 512 No -40t to 85CC 16 16 Yes
Tape and Reel
28 Pin 210-Mil SSOP CY8C21534-24PVXI 8K 512 No -40t to 85CC 24 24a Yes
28 Pin 210-Mil SSOP
CY8C21534-24PVXIT 8K 512 No -4013 to 8513 24 24a Yes
Tape and Reel
32 Pin 5x5 mm 0.93 MAX QFN CY8C21434-24LFXI 8K 512 No -4013 to 8513 28 28a Yes
32 Pin 5x5 mm 0.93 MAX QFN
CY8C21434-24LFXIT 8K 512 No -4013 to 8513 28 28e Yes
Tape and Reel
32 Pin 5x5 mm 0.60 MAX QFN CY8C21434-24LKXI 6K 512 No -4013 to 8513 26 28a Yes
32 Pin 5x5 mm 0.06 MAX QFN
CY8C21434-24LKXIT 8K 512 No -4013 to 8513 28 28a Yes
Tape and Reel
32 Pin 5x5 mm 0.93 MAX OFN CY8C21634-24LFXI 8K 512 Yes -4013 to 8513 26 26a Yes
32 Pin SxS mm 0.93 MAX QFN
CY6C21634-24LFXIT 6K 512 Yes -4013 to 8513 26 26a Yes
Tape and Reel
56 Pin OCO SSOP CY8C21001-24PVXI 8K 512 Yes -4013 to 8513 26 26a Yes
Al Lgital 10 Ars als conred to the conmn arslog rnoc
Refertothe32-Fin Part RnoEton11 for indllferenrss
5.1 Ordering Code Definitions
CY 21 xxx-24xx
Package Type Thermal Rating
PX PDIP Pb-Pree Commercial
SX SOlO Pb-Free Industrial
PVX SSOP Pb-Free Extended
LFX/LKX QFN Pb-Free
AX TQFP Pb-Free
Speed 24 MHz
Part Number
Family Code
Technology Code CMOS
Marketing Code Cypress MicroSystems
Company ID CY Cypress
Sales and Service Information
CYPRESS
PERFORM
Cypress Semiconductor
198 Champion Court
San Jose CA 95134
408 943.2600
Web Sites Company Information http//www.cypress.com
Sales http//www.cypress.com/aboutus/sales_locations.cfm
Technical Support http//www.cypress.com/support/login.cfm
6.1 Revision History
Document Title CY8C21 234 CY8C21 334 CY8C21434 CY8C21534 and CY8C21634 P5cC Mixed-Signal Array Final Data Sheet
Document Number 38-1 2025
Originof
Revision ECN II Issue Date Description of Change
Change
227340 5119/2004 HMT New silicon and document Revision
235992 See ECN SFV
Updated Overview and Electrical Spec chapters along wth revisions to the 24-pin pinout part
Revised the
register mapping tables Added SSOP 28-pin part
Changed title to include all
part Changed 28-pin SSOP from CY8C21 434 to CY8C21 534
248572 See ECN SFV Changed pin on the 28-pin SSCP from SMP pin to Vss pin Added SMP block to architecture
diagram Update Electrical Specifications Added another 32-pin MLF part CY8C21634
277832 See ECN HMT
Verify